California Board of Registered Nursing Monthly List of Pleadings Filed

Pleading Type: Accusation

Last Name

AVELLANEDA
GARCIA
CASILLASCRUZ
SYLVESTER
RIOS
Al-Samawi
PEKOW
CHRISTIAN
KUTTA
CARROLL
BUSH
NELSON
Echeta
D'Angelo
Hendricks
Schubert
OLUSHOLA
HENSHAW
Sandhu
D'ANIS
MONTGOMERY
CLAIRVIL
DENNY-AVILA
Stockton
Killeen
KENNEDY
CLUTE
RIVERO
KAUR
RENSHAW
Rodriguez
BUNN
Hoose
BASSARD
CORTEZ
Tatonetti
Stewart
MORALES
CORTES
BUNYE
CORONA
SALEM
RATHER
SILVERA
FRENCH
Joseph
SULLIVAN
SCHWARTZ

First Name

DINO

HUGO
BETSY

ANN
HEATHER
April

JAIMIE
VIOLA
STEPHANIE
PRINCESS
SHONTE
SHAYNA
Osmond
Rachelle
Mariatu
David
SIMILOLUWA
LISABETH
Kuljit

JANET
NELLIE
FREDERIQUE
JOSHUA
Monica
Kathleen
LUCIA
TRUMAN
HERMELINDA
RAMANDEEP
SARAH
Edward
ALICIA
Elizabeth
SHERAH
PRISCILLA
Janice
Patricia
LARRY
AMANDA
ARNOLD
MARIA
AMIE
JEANNE
ALFREDO
ANNE
Zenesha
CHAUNEY
STEFFANIE

License Number

572386
95218692
95031371
580050
95238442
95295109
494994
95026530
554513
95113565
819596
95050538
95242395
95286395
95347327
95306822
95296060
95025908
95231971
314367
659061
739953
831622
95334434
95290952
476127
813450
796042

735641
95240039
780390
95290858
502201
729793
95271549
95193627
803465
835603
618843
827441
510179
680538
822380
666267
95154018
747074
782121

Date Filed

02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/05/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/06/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/12/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/14/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/15/2024
02/26/2024

Complaint Number

4002024003185
4002023005154
4002022006470
4002023006496
4002023000049
4002023005758
4002022006599
4002024003003
4002023005430
4002023002191
4002024002471
4002021007278
4002023002658
4002024001334
4002024001728
4002024002457
4002023002422
4002023004802
4002023003215
4002022002239
4002023006529
4002024003153
4002023003879
4002024003084
4002023006493
4002023003219
4002023004797
4002023005213
4002023004331
4002023001167
4002023003767
4002023004867
4002024003396
4002023007007
4002023004865
4002023003700
4002023001574
4002023002984
4002020007845
4002020005557
4002023004955
4002021003047
4002024003654
4002023000525
4002023000719
4002023007668
4002024001583
4002023004153



Kuhn Matthew 95279125 02/26/2024 4002023000720
Mataele Elizabeth 95247779 02/26/2024 4002024004100
Ibenyenwa Irene 95233119 02/26/2024 4002023007003
TRAN BACH 524974 02/26/2024 4002022007338
DUHON CHRISTOPHER 95043822 02/26/2024 4002023002375
ROTHWELL ROBERT 503325 02/26/2024 4002021006682
Williams Glenisha 95324288 02/28/2024 4002024002972
CROWHURST CHRISTOPHER 566746 02/28/2024 4002023007059
VETTER EMILY 95133923 02/28/2024 4002023005003
Woodside Bernard 95311090 02/28/2024 4002023000566
Yee Stephanie 95122665 02/28/2024 4002023002630
Ranada James 95084533 02/28/2024 4002023000122
GOMEZ CORINA 653038 02/28/2024 4002024003738
ALDRICH TIMOTHY 627153 02/28/2024 4002023005365
Wright Amanda 95117589 02/28/2024 4002022004939
Ankney Connie 95150521 02/28/2024 4002023004184
JACKSON ANNE 742530 02/28/2024 4002023002805
Pleading Type: Statement of Issues

Last Name First Name License Number  Date Filed Complaint Number
Lowery Natasha 02/14/2024 4002023004647
PERIKHANYAN ANI 02/28/2024 4002024003177
PUGH JASON 02/28/2024 4002023004917
derouen jeremy 02/28/2024 4002023007366
Pleading Type: Petition to Revoke Probation

Last Name First Name License Number  Date Filed Complaint Number
GONZALES PEDRO ROY 647781 02/12/2024 4002024002285
BILLY AMY 447353 02/12/2024 4002024002494
Licon Joshua 95140352 02/12/2024 4002024003935
THIAYA JACQUELINE 695409 02/14/2024 4002024001385
DRONE RUTHY 383124 02/15/2024 4002024003507
MCCOY DEBORAH 521234 02/26/2024 4002024004171
NI WENSHI 687305 02/26/2024 4002022004173
LUBOS WILBERT 764729 02/28/2024 4002024003688
Pleading Type: Accusation & Petition to Revoke Probation

Last Name First Name License Number  Date Filed Complaint Number
STEENBERG JUSTIN 646702 02/28/2024 4002024002415
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